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O

Nissan Juke 1.5 dCi Acenta 5dr [Sport Pack]
| Feb 2011

VERY GOOD CONDITION.

Very good condition inside and out,

Covered 108k,
1.5 Diesel,
Mot to Nov 2025,

Good spec Acenta model.

Vehicle Features

4 speakers, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA,
Audio remote control, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers,
Body colour door mirrors and handles, Climate control, Cruise
control + speed limiter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver
and passenger side airbags, Electric door mirrors, Electric
front/rear windows, Electric speed sensitive power steering, ESP
+ traction control, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog
lights, Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Immobiliser, Internal chrome door handles, Isofix child seat
preparation, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Passenger
seat back pocket, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking, Service interval indicator, Sport pack - Juke, Sports
seats, Steering wheel rake adjustment, Stereo radio/CD player
and MP3 facility, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer,
USB port
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83 Finvoy Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 7jg
Office: 028 2766 4883 | James: 07802 294402 | Bryan: 07810440438

£2,995

Miles: 108223
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 1461
CO2 Emission: 134

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 12E

Reg: MRZ5325

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4135mm
1765mm
1565mm
5

251L

1750KG
465KG

46.3MPG

62.8MPG

55.4MPG

46L

6 SPEED
109MPH
11.2s
108.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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