

Nissan Juke 1.5 dCi Acenta 5dr [Sport Pack] | Feb 2011

VERY GOOD CONDITION.







Very good condition inside and out,

Covered 108k,

1.5 Diesel,

Mot to Nov 2025,

Good spec Acenta model.

Vehicle Features

4 speakers, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Audio remote control, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Climate control, Cruise control + speed limiter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Electric door mirrors, Electric front/rear windows, Electric speed sensitive power steering, ESP + traction control, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Internal chrome door handles, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Passenger seat back pocket, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Sport pack - Juke, Sports seats, Steering wheel rake adjustment, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer, USB port

£2,995

Miles:	108223
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	134
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	12E
Reg:	MRZ5325

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4135mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1565mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	251L
Gross Weight:	1750KG
Max. Loading Weight:	465KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	46L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	109MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.2s
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP



